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Dr. Paula Hinton ex-officio 5064 phinton@tntech.edu Permanent Faculty

Dr. Helen Hunt (Director for Women's Center)5053 hhunt@tntech.edu Permanent Faculty

Dr. Julie Howard 5042 jstepp@tntech.edu 2027 Faculty

Dr. Queen Ogbomo 5042 qogbomo@tntech.edu 2027 Faculty

Ms. Heather Rippetoe 5125 hrippetoe@tntech.edu 2026 Administrative

Dr. Monic Ductan (Chair) 5053 mductan@tntech.edu 2026 Faculty

Ms. Ayla Whittaker 5006 amwhittaker@tntech.edu 2027 Administrative

Ms. Cindy Gates 5024 cgates@tntech.edu 2026 Clerical

Ms. Kashmoney Pride 5016 kapride@tntech.edu 2025 Administrative

Dr. Hannah Kinmonth-Schultz 5063 hkinmonth@tntech.edu 2026 Faculty

Dr. Victoria Ayres 5034 vayres@tntech.edu 2026 Faculty

Dr. Nicole Henniger 5031 nhenniger@tntech.edu 2026 Faculty

Prof. Nicole Cook 5052 nacook@tntech.edu 2025 Faculty

Dr. Carla Hurt 5063 churt@tntech.edu 2025 Faculty

Ms. Ashley Wright 5053 afwright@tntech.edu 2025 Clerical

Ms. Lisa Bowman 5105 lbowman@tntech.edu 2027 Clerical

Ms. Ramona Mayfield 5125 rmayfield@tntech.edu 2025 Clerical

Ms. Jasmine Cox jacox43@tntech.edu 2025 Student

Ms. Kaliyah Roberts kroberts46@tntech.edu 2025 Student

Ms. Chantal Nizigiyimana cnizigiyi42@tntech.edu 2025 Student

Ms. Esma Fidan efidan42@tntech.edu 2025 Student

Executive Officer:  Dr. Robert Owens
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